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HOUSE EDUCATION COMMITTEE (Cont’d) 
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HOUSE EDUCATION COMMITTEE (Cont’d) 
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HOUSE PreK-12 APPROPRIATIONS SUBCOMMITTEE 

 
 

Chris Latvala, Chair 
 
(850) 717-5067 
Chris.Latvala@myfloridahouse.gov 
 
222 The Capitol 
402 South Monroe Street 
Tallahassee, FL 32399-1300 

Stan McClain, Vice Chair 
 
(850) 717-5023 
Stan.McClain@myfloridahouse.gov 
 
417 House Office Building 
402 South Monroe Street 
Tallahassee, FL 32399-1300 
 

Patricia Williams, Ranking Member 
 
(850) 717-5092 
Patricia.Williams@myfloridahouse.gov 
 
1003 The Capitol 
402 South Monroe Street 
Tallahassee, FL 32399-1300 
 

Dr. James Bush III 
 
(850) 717-5109 
James.Bush@myfloridahouse.gov 
 
1102 The Capitol 
402 South Monroe Street 
Tallahassee, FL 32399-1300 
 

Tracie Davis 
 
(850) 717-5013 
Tracie.Davis@myfloridahouse.gov 
 
200 House Office Building 
402 South Monroe Street 
Tallahassee, FL 32399-1300 
 

Byron Donalds 
 
(850) 717-5080 
Byron.Donalds@myfloridahouse.gov 
 
308 House Office Building 
402 South Monroe Street 
Tallahassee, FL 32399-1300 
 

Brett Hage 
 
(850) 717-5033 
Brett.Hage@myfloridhouse.gov 
 
1101 The Capitol 
402 South Monroe Street 
Tallahassee, FL 32399-1300 
 

Sam Killebrew 
 
(850) 717-5041 
Sam.Killebrew@myfloridahouse.gov 
 
209 House Office Building 
402 South Monroe Street 
Tallahassee, FL 32399-1300 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

mailto:Byron.


HOUSE PreK-12 APPROPRIATIONS SUBCOMMITTEE (Cont’d) 
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HOUSE PreK-12 INNOVATION SUBCOMMITTEE 

 
 

Ralph Massullo, MD, Chair 
 
(850) 717-5034 
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HOUSE PreK-12 INNOVATION SUBCOMMITTEE (Cont’d) 
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402 South Monroe Street 
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HOUSE PreK-12 QUALITY SUBCOMMITTEE 
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1101 The Capitol 
402 South Monroe Street 
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1102 The Capitol 
402 South Monroe Street 
Tallahassee, FL 32399-1300 
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(850) 717-5113 
Mike.Grieco@myfloridhouse.gov 
 
1102 The Capitol 
402 South Monroe Street 
Tallahassee, FL 32399-1300 
 

Brett Hage 
 
(850) 717-5033 
Brett.Hage@myfloridahouse.gov 
 
1101 The Capitol 
402 South Monroe Street 
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HOUSE PreK-12 QUALITY SUBCOMMITTEE (Cont’d) 
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(850) 717-5001 
Mike.Hill@myfloridahouse.gov 
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402 South Monroe Street 
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Chip.LaMarca@myfloridahouse.gov 
 
1401 The Capitol 
402 South Monroe Street 
Tallahassee, FL 32399-1300 

David Santiago 
 
(850) 717-5027 
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222 The Capitol 
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